
TIKI Drink Menu
Open daily from 8:00 a.m. until 5:30 p.m.

FROZEN COCKTAILS – $9.50
DIVI HURRICANE
Rum, Blue Curaçao, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Coecoei

              
ISLAND FASHION
Pisang Ambon Liqueur, Strawberries, Lemon Juice, Fresh Banana

TROPICAL BREEZE
Amaretto, Ponche Crema, Apricot Brandy, Coconut Cream, Fresh Banana

WHITE SAND
Vodka, Cream, Coconut Cream, Triple Sec

SUMMER DREAM
151 Rum, Banana, Green Grenadine, Coconut Cream    

BROWN LADY
Vodka, Coee Liqueur, Baileys, Coconut Cream

MUDSLIDE
Vodka, Baileys, Kahlúa, Coconut Cream

MARGARITAS
Lemon, Mango or Strawberry 

CHOCOLATE KISS
Kahlúa, Amaretto, Coconut Cream, Chocolate Syrup, Cream

BLUE LEMONADE
Vodka, Lemonade, Blue Curaçao

                    
PINK PANTHER
Amaretto, Ponche Crema, Coconut Cream, Apricot Brandy, Red Grenadine 

CHI-CHI
Vodka, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Red Grenadine

ZOOM
Rum, Ponche Crema, Coconut Cream, Apricot Brandy, Red Grenadine

POOL BAR & GRILL

*All prices are in USD and subject to a 15% service charge. 
Local tax is included in the price. Gratuity is at your own discretion.

*All prices are in USD and subject to a 15% service charge. Local tax is 
included in the price. Gratuity is at your own discretion. Please let us 
know if you have any allergies, dietary restrictions or special 
considerations, and we will do our best to accommodate you.



CARIBBEAN LONG DRINKS – $9.50
ARUBA ARIBA
Vodka, Rum, Banana Liqueur, Fruit Punch, Coecoei, Orange Curaçao 
 
MAI-TAI
Dark Rum, Apricot Brandy, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice   
                    
BAHAMA MAMA
Rum, Vodka, Coee Liqueur, Sour Mix, Pineapple Juice

ROAD RUNNER
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

SOFT DRINKS – $2.50

  Coke   Sprite
  Club Soda  Tonic

JUICE – $3.00

 Orange Juice   Pineapple Juice
 Cranberry Juice  Tomato Juice

YOUTH CORNER – $5.00
Virgin Daiquiri    Virgin Colada
Virgin Banana Daiquiri  Virgin Margarita
Virgin Blue Banana

Standard Brand 
Premium Brand

Amstel Bright 
Balashi                    
Balashi Chill
Budweiser
Bud Light
Heineken
Corona
O’Douls (alcohol-free)
Coors Light
Polar
Amstel Light
Miller Light

$8.00
$6.00                    
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$5.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00

$7.00 
$8-$11

House Chardonnay or Cabernet
Pinot Grigio

$7.50 
$8.00

BEER

MIXED DRINKS

WINE


