





# TIKI Drink Menu

Open daily from 8:00 a.m. until 5:30 p.m.

# FROZEN COCKTAILS - \$9.50

### **DIVI HURRICANE**

Rum, Blue Curação, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Coecoei

### ISLAND FASHION

Pisang Ambon Liqueur, Strawberries, Lemon Juice, Fresh Banana

#### TROPICAL BREEZE

Amaretto, Ponche Crema, Apricot Brandy, Coconut Cream, Fresh Banana

### WHITE SAND

Vodka, Cream, Coconut Cream, Triple Sec

#### **SUMMER DREAM**

151 Rum, Banana, Green Grenadine, Coconut Cream

### **BROWN LADY**

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Baileys, Coconut Cream

#### **MUDSLIDE**

Vodka, Baileys, Kahlúa, Coconut Cream

#### **MARGARITAS**

Lemon, Mango or Strawberry

#### **CHOCOLATE KISS**

Kahlúa, Amaretto, Coconut Cream, Chocolate Syrup, Cream

#### **BLUE LEMONADE**

Vodka, Lemonade, Blue Curação

### **PINK PANTHER**

Amaretto, Ponche Crema, Coconut Cream, Apricot Brandy, Red Grenadine

#### CHI-CHI

Vodka, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Red Grenadine

#### ZOOM

Rum, Ponche Crema, Coconut Cream, Apricot Brandy, Red Grenadine

\*All prices are in USD and subject to a 15% service charge. Local tax is included in the price. Gratuity is at your own discretion. Please let us know if you have any allergies, dietary restrictions or special considerations, and we will do our best to accommodate you.

# CARIBBEAN LONG DRINKS - \$9.50

#### ARUBA ARIBA

Vodka, Rum, Banana Liqueur, Fruit Punch, Coecoei, Orange Curaçao

### **MAI-TAI**

Dark Rum, Apricot Brandy, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

#### **BAHAMA MAMA**

Rum, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sour Mix, Pineapple Juice

### **ROAD RUNNER**

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

# BEER

Amstel Bright	\$8.00
Balashi	\$6.00
Balashi Chill	\$7.00
Budweiser	\$8.00
Bud Light	
Heineken	
Corona	
O'Douls (alcohol-free)	\$5.00
Coors Light	\$9.00
Polar	\$7.00
Amstel Light	\$7.00
Miller Light	

## MIXED DRINKS

Standard Brand	\$7.00
Premium Brand	

# WINE

House Chardonnay or Cabernet	\$7.50
Pinot Grigio	\$8.00

### SOFT DRINKS - \$2.50

Coke Club Soda Sprite Tonic

# JUICE - \$3.00

Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice Tomato Juice

# YOUTH CORNER - \$5.00

Virgin Daiquiri Virgin Banana Daiquiri Virgin Blue Banana Virgin Colada Virgin Margarita